Cable Output PMR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 06-Sep-16 1 Document Number: 32517
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Displacement Sensors for Transportation Applications
FEATURES

• Specific connections
• Other lever
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - PMR416
MODEL TYPE LEVER TYPE VALUE ANGLE LEADS PACKAGING
PMR4 06 = cable output C = lever C 402 = 4K0 250 A = cable C = 20 pcs
G = 100 pcs
P = 500 pcs
CONNECTIONS
5.9 mm ± 0.2 mm diameter cable outputs, 3 x 0.75 mm2, length 500 mm
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
S.V
250° ± 3°
Total electrical
angle
240° ± 3°
mechanical angle
12.6 ± 0.5
10 ± 0.2
35 ± 0.2
Ø
 1
0.
7
12
Ø 4.3 + 0.2
0
5°
34
 ±
 0
.1
 M
4
sc
re
w
Cable Ø 5.9 ± 0.2
3 x 0.75 mm2
25
.2
 ±
 0
.2
22
 ±
 0
.3
Lever on U/2 position
Ø
 2
3.
37
 ±
 0
.0
8
(c
en
te
rin
g)
11.8
17 ± 0.5
3.4 ± 0.15
9 ± 1
3.
2
41
 ±
 0
.2
1 ± 0.2
5.9